
µ¶®

µ¶®

µ¶®

µ¶®
µ¶®

µ¶®

ÑØ
ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ
ÑØ

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8
8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8
8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8 8 8

8
8

8
8

8

8

8

8

8
8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8 8

8

8

8

8

8

8 8
8

8

8

8
8

8

8
8

8

8

8

8

8
8

8

8
8 8

8
8

8
8

8

8

8

8

8
8 8 8

8 8

8

8

8
8

7
6

8

3

9

12

11
10

56

495

247

135

118

460 4654

4760

4690

4689

4617

4666

7861

7817
7804

7801
7780

777877747770

7759

7749

4264

4246

3330

3315

3280

3266

3218

3200

3107
3084

3046

2988

2934

2933

2869

2835

2825

2738

2220
2132

1852

1014

45784550
452244804454

4442

4430

4291

4230

4226

4137
4133

4068
4041

3266

Erskine Creek

µ
NO RECENT FUEL TREATMENTS
NO IDENTIFIED SAFETY ZONES
SPECIAL NOTES

              Water Source Details
Number Capacity (ga) Connection (in) Notes

W3 4000 2.5 NS  tank next to 4226 Erskine Cr
W6 2500 2.5 NS On 3266 Ferrell
W7 3500 2.5 NS 
W8 5000 2.5 NS Difficult Access
W9 Warfhead HYD 2.5 NS 
W10 Warfhead HYD 2.5 NS 
W11 Warfhead HYD 2.5 NS 
W12 Unknown tank 2.5 NS hookup behind house
W13 10000 2.5 NS 2220 Pasadena Ln

Engine Type
Any Type
Type 3 or Smaller
Type 4

Symbols
µ¶® Locked Gate
ÑØ Water Sources (Numbered)
8 Structures (Address Given if Available)

Station 72: Map 3 - C
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